
Date Meeting - 

Workshop

Speaker - Activity

Wednesday, 25 January Meeting AGM &  Sharing 3 Images

Wednesday, 22 February Meeting
Debbie Rawson – My journey in photography

Saturday, 11 March Workshop
Alan Ragga – Portrait Photography – in Rimu

Sunday, 12 March Competition 1st Projected Comp. Closes

Saturday 18 March Walk Porirua Markets - TBA

Wednesday, 29 March Meeting Jane Dunne -  Police Forensic Photography

Wednesday, 12 April Mid-Month Club Photo Competition  #1 Feedback - in 

Totara

Tuesday, 25 April Walk ANZAC Walk -  TBA

Wednesday, 26 April Meeting James Gilberd - Black & White Photography

Sunday, 14 May Competition 2nd Projected Comp. Closes

Saturday, 20 May CANCELLED Kevin Cook  & Mike Drain (pos) - Computer 

software CANCELLED

Saturday, 27May Meeting Alan Knowles Portrait Photography at 

Johnsonville Library at 1.30 pm

Wednesday, 31 May Meeting Grant Sheehan - Travel Photography

Wednesday,  14 June Mid-Month Club Photo Competition #2 Feedback - in 

Totara

Wednesday, 28 June Meeting Bird Photography

Saturday, 15 July Workshop The "Then and Now" project - Onslow 

Historical Society.

Wednesday, 26 July Meeting Kevin Cook - Phone Photography & Abstract 

Photography.

Wednesday, 26 July Competition 3rd competition (Print) closes

Wednesday, 16  August Mid-Month Club Photo Competition #3 Feedback - in 

Totara

Sunday, 27 August Meeting 2023 Interclub selection 2pm to 5 pm

Wednesday, 30 August Meeting Peter Lang

Sunday, 10th September Competition 4th Projected Comp. Closes

Saturday, 16 September Workshop CANCELLED

Wednesday, 27 September Meeting Greg Turner - Camera Settings

Wednesday,  11 October Mid-Month Club Photo Competition #4 Feedback - in 

Totara

Wednesday,  25 October Meeting Geoff Marshall - Travel Photography

Wednesday,  29 November Meeting Shona Jaray

Saturday, 9 December Walk Christmas walk and celebration lunch


